
 
 
SOCFOSSICS Joint Workshop on  
Computational Analysis of DNA 
13 July 2009 
Venue: SoC, Seminar Room 2 (COM10204).  

 

 

Programme 
 
‐ 09.00am   Opening Remarks. 

‐ 09.10am   Presentations by PhD students. 

9.10‐11.00  Liu Guimei  Tutorial on biostatistic 

 

‐ 11.00am ‐ 11.30am Tea Break. 

11.30 ‐ 11.50   Wang Yue  tagSNP selection 

11.50 ‐ 12.10   Pramila Nuwantha Ariyaratne  sequence assembly using paired‐end short tags 

12.10‐12.30  Zhang Zhizhuo  De novo motif finding using ChIP‐seq 

12.30‐12.50  Chandana Tennakoon and  
Rikky Wenang 

Efficient short tag mapping 

12.50‐1.10  Do Huy Hoang  Repeat finding method 

 

‐ 1.10‐1.20pm   Closing Remarks. 

‐ 1.20pm   Lunch 

 

Acknowledgements: Tea break and lunch sponsored by SICS, SOC, and LSI Bioinformatics Programme. 
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S/No  Name  RSVP  Remarks 

1 
Liu Guimei 
liugm@comp.nus.edu.sg 

Yes Speaker 

2 
Wang Yue 
fayue1015@gmail.com 

Yes Speaker 

3 
Pramila Nuwantha Ariyarantne  
ariyaratnep@gis.a-star.edu.sg  

Yes Speaker 

4 
Zhang Zhizhuo 
zhizhuo@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Yes Speaker 

5 
Chandana Tennakoon  

drcyber@gmail.com  
Yes Speaker 

6 
Rikky Wenang 

rikky.wenang@nus.edu.sg  
Yes Speaker 

7 
Do Huy Hoang  
hoang@comp.nus.edu.sg   

Yes Speaker 

8 
Difeng Dong 
dong.difeng@gmail.com  

Yes  

9 
Wei Xueliang 
wei.xueliang@gmail.com 

Yes  

10 
Li Bowen 
dcslbw@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

11 
Whai Kit 
whaikit@gmail.com  

Yes  

12 
Wong Lim Soon 
limsoon@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

13 
Ying Ka Ho 
yingkh@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

14 
Teo Sye Bee 
u0704452@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

15 
Leong Hon Wai 
leonghw@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

16 
Ye Nan 
g0701171@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

17 
Shamiah Bte Abdul Razak B 
shamiahb@nus.edu.sg  

Yes   
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18 
Lisa Tucker-Kellogg 
tucker@comp.nus.edu.sg 

Yes   

19 
David Hsu Xu Ye 
dyhsu@comp.nus.edu.sg 

Yes  

20 
Lee Yu Ling Joanne 
u0605093@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

21 
Chia Kuan Hui Burton 
burton.chia@nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

22 
M S Sriganesh 
sriganesh.m.s@gmail.com  

Yes  

23 
Chong Ket Fah 
chongket@comp.nus.edu.sg  

Yes  

24 
Low Hong Sang 
g0600208@nus.edu.sg  

Yes Withdraw – something unexpected came up. 

25 
Joshua Chin Yen Song 
joshua.chin@nus.edu.sg   

Yes  

26 Grace Pang  Yes (BioStats only) 

27 Soo Ting  Yes  

28 Yiwei  Yes  

29 Way Champ  Yes  

30 Cao Yi  Yes  

31 Jingbo  Yes  

32 Steven Wolf  Yes  

     

     

 


